
National Weather Service AUGUST Climatological Data

Greenville/Spartanburg, SC Daily Normals for: AUGUST

FOR YEARS: 1981 - 2010

Carry Over: 28.03 Carry Over: 0 Carry Over: 1012

Temperature Precipitation Heating Degree Day Cooling Degree Day

AUG Normal: Normal For: Normal For: Normal For:

DAY HI LO AV DAY MON YEAR DAY MON YEAR DAY MON YEAR

1 90 70 80 0.15 0.15 28.18 0 0 0 15 15 1027

2 90 70 80 0.15 0.30 28.33 0 0 0 15 30 1042

3 90 70 80 0.16 0.46 28.49 0 0 0 15 45 1057

4 90 70 80 0.16 0.62 28.65 0 0 0 15 60 1072

5 90 69 80 0.16 0.78 28.81 0 0 0 15 75 1087

6 90 69 80 0.15 0.93 28.96 0 0 0 15 90 1102

7 90 69 80 0.15 1.08 29.11 0 0 0 14 104 1116

8 90 69 79 0.15 1.23 29.26 0 0 0 14 118 1130

9 89 69 79 0.14 1.37 29.40 0 0 0 14 132 1144

10 89 69 79 0.15 1.52 29.55 0 0 0 14 146 1158

11 89 69 79 0.14 1.66 29.69 0 0 0 14 160 1172

12 89 69 79 0.16 1.82 29.85 0 0 0 14 174 1186

13 89 69 79 0.15 1.97 30.00 0 0 0 14 188 1200

14 89 69 79 0.14 2.11 30.14 0 0 0 14 202 1214

15 89 69 79 0.14 2.25 30.28 0 0 0 14 216 1228

16 89 69 79 0.14 2.39 30.42 0 0 0 14 230 1242

17 89 69 79 0.15 2.54 30.57 0 0 0 14 244 1256

18 89 69 79 0.14 2.68 30.71 0 0 0 14 258 1270

19 89 69 79 0.14 2.82 30.85 0 0 0 14 272 1284

20 88 69 79 0.15 2.97 31.00 0 0 0 13 285 1297

21 88 69 78 0.14 3.11 31.14 0 0 0 13 298 1310

22 88 68 78 0.15 3.26 31.29 0 0 0 13 311 1323

23 88 68 78 0.14 3.40 31.43 0 0 0 13 324 1336

24 88 68 78 0.15 3.55 31.58 0 0 0 13 337 1349

25 88 68 78 0.14 3.69 31.72 0 0 0 13 350 1362

26 88 68 78 0.15 3.84 31.87 0 0 0 13 363 1375

27 87 68 78 0.13 3.97 32.00 0 0 0 13 376 1388

28 87 68 77 0.13 4.10 32.13 0 0 0 12 388 1400

29 87 67 77 0.13 4.23 32.26 0 0 0 12 400 1412

30 87 67 77 0.13 4.36 32.39 0 0 0 12 412 1424

31 87 67 77 0.12 4.48 32.51 0 0 0 12 424 1436

All 89 69 79 4.48 32.51 0 0 423 1435

Note: Monthly normal values at the bottom of the page do not always equal the average of daily normal

temperatures, nor the sum of daily precipitation, heating degree day, or cooling degree day normals.

Additional digits are rounded in the daily normals, but are included in computation of monthly normals

before rounding the monthly normals.
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